Election: 2021 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Kendall

Date: 2021-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 83568
Ballots Cast: 9939

Voter Turnout: 12%

Active Precincts: 87

Precinct: NA AU SAY 5(Voter Turnout: 5% - Total Registered Voters: 1025)

Contest: JOLIET COUNCILMAN AT LARGE

Candidate Name Total Votes
CESAR GUERRERO (NON) 18
JOE CLEMENT (NON) 17
HUDSON HOLLISTER (NON) 16
JEREMY BRZYCKI (NON) 15
ROBERT WUNDERLICH (NON) 10

ROGER POWELL (NON) 9
GLENDA WRIGHT-McCULLUM (NON) 9
JAN QUILLMAN (NON) 9
NICOLE LURRY (NON) 8
ISIAH WILLIAMS JR. (NON) 5
WARREN C. DORRIS (NON) 5
JAMES LANHAM (NON) 0

Contest: NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
BRADLEY BLOCKER (IND) 39

Contest: NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
REBECCA WHEELER (IND) 37

Contest: NA AU SAY TWP.HWY. COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
GARY HOSTERT (IND) 24
JEREMIAH FINNESTAD (IND) 18

Vote %
14.88
14.05
13.22
12.4
8.26
7.44
7.44
7.44
6.61
4.13
4.13
0

Vote %
100

Vote %
100

Vote %
57.14
42.86
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Contest: NA AU SAY TOWNSHIP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

ERIC BERNACKI (IND)

DAVID WHEELER (IND)
SCOTT CHERRY (IND)

DANIEL HILL (IND)

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR

Candidate Name
SUSAN ANN WEST (IND)

Total Votes
35
31
28
27

Total Votes
41

Contest: PLAINFIELD TWP.PARK COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name
HEATH A. WRIGHT (NON)
WRITE-IN (NON)

Contest: PLAINFIELD CUSD 202 BD.MBR-4YR.

Candidate Name

KATHLEEN BAXTER (NON)
BARBARA SEIDEN (NON)
ROD WESTALL (NON)

TONI GALAN (NON)

RICK TODD (RICHARD) (NON)
ROBERT C. SMITH (NON)
NICK GIANNASI (NON)

ANNIE KLUPSHAS (NON)

RAJ PILLAI (NON)

Contest: JOLIET JR. CD 525 TRUSTEE-6YR.

Candidate Name

JAMES A. BUDZINSKI (NON)
MICHELLE LEE (NON)

CAMIELLE HOLCOMBE (NON)
DREW D. DUZINSKAS (NON)
KARLA FRANCHINI-MANZO (NON)

Total Votes
39
3

Total Votes
31
26
23
19
19
18
17
13
13

Total Votes
23
14
12
11
10

Vote %
28.93
25.62
23.14
22.31

Vote %
100

Vote %
92.86
7.14

Vote %
17.32
14.53
12.85
10.61
10.61
10.06
9.5
7.26
7.26

Vote %
32.86
20
17.14
15.71
14.29
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Contest: JOLIET JR. CD 525 TRUSTEE-UNEX.4YR.

Candidate Name Total Votes
MAUREEN FLANAGAN BRODERICK (NON) 37

Contest: REG.SCH.TRUSTEES-WILL CO.

Candidate Name Total Votes
RICHARD DOMBROWSKI (NON) 37
ELIZABETH CAPARELLI-RUFF (NON) 14

DURDANA RAHMAN (NON)
DEMETRICE MIMI JOHNSON (NON)
CHERE'SE L. WILLIAMS (NON)

B OO

Vote %
100

Vote %
56.92
21.54
7.69
7.69
6.15
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